
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
January to April 2019 
 
 

Please note the following planned changes to the published schedules:  
 

Swimming Pool 
 

Date 
Revised Opening 
Time 

Tuesday 15 January  7:00pm 
Thursday 24 January 6.30pm 
Tuesday 29 January  7:00pm 
Thursday 31 January  6:00pm 
Tuesday 26 February  6.30pm 
Monday 4 March 7:00pm 
Monday 18 March 6.30pm 

 
Full details of all programme changes can be viewed on the  
website timetables. 
 
 
Sat 16 to Sun 24 February – DC Half term 
Sat 30 March to Tue 23 April – DC Easter Holiday. 
Holiday opening schedules to follow in due course. 
 
Fri 19 & Mon 22 April – Sports Club Closed for Public Holidays 
 
The Sports Club Team 


